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Turkish Range of Points Explanations
Language
Profiency

Turkish is enough

Turkish may soon be in sufficient condition

Turkish is not enough

No knowledge on Turkish




Code of the Program

110610105

110630066

318857

110610026
110610044
110630012
110610053
110630021
110610062
110630039
110610071

110630048

110610089
110630057

110610114

110630075

2016-2017 Academic Year

. 2017 Contribution Margins (TL) . "
Name of the Program Study Period Foreign Students Quata Special Conditions

Maritime Faculty
Maritime Business 4 5 1
Administration
Maritime Business 4 5 1,2
Administration (EE)
Faculty of Economics and
Administrative Sciences
Work Economy And 4 5 0
Industrial Relations
Econometry 4 10 1
Economics 4 10 1
Economics (EE) 4 10 1,2
Business 4 10 1
Business(EE) 4 10 1,2
Finance 4 10 1
Finance (EE) 4 10 1,2
Political Sciences and 4 10 q
Public Administration
Polltl_cal SCI(.?,‘I‘?CE,‘S gnd 4 10 12
Public Administration(EE)
International Relations 4 10 1
International Relations(EE) 4 10 1,2
Omer Seyfettin Faculty of
Applied Sciences
International Trade and

L 4 5 1
Logistics
International Trade and 4 5 12

Logistics

Faculty of Health Sciences




TABLE-2
2016-2017 Academic Year
2017 Contribution Margin (TL)

Code Name of the Program LI Foreign Students Quota

Special Conditions

ONLISANS
Bandirma Vocational School

110650016 Foreign Trade

110670011 Foreign Trade (EE)

110650025 Meat and Meat Products
Technology

110650034 Naval Architecture

110670029 Naval Architecture(EE)

110650043 Food Technology

110670038 Food Technology(EE)

110650052 Business Management

110670047 Business Management (EE)

N ININININININI N IN|IN
N ININININININI N ININ

110650061 Accounting and Tax Practices

110670056 Accounting and Tax Practices (EE)

N

Erdek Vocational School

110650079 Tourism and Hotel Management

110670065 Tourism and Hotel Management(EE)
110650088 Local Administrations
110670074 Local Administrations(EE)
Gonen Vocational School
110650097 Computer Programmng
110670083 Computer Programming(EE)
Gas and Gas Installation
Technology
Air Conditioning and Cooling
Technology
110650122 Business Management

110650104

110650113

110650131 Accounting and Tax Practices

110650149 Tourism and Hotel Management
Tourism and Hotel Management
(EE)

Manyas Vocational School
110650158 Healthcare Administration

110670092

110670108 Healthcare Administration(EE)



CODE

EXPLANATION

In order to start the training in this program, it is necessary to certify the level of proficiency in
Turkish and to be successful at the C level at least.

These programs are evening education programs. Courses will start after daytime education |
programs.

Students who will be enrolled in this program are required to wear the uniforms required by
the profession in practical courses.

A committee report must be obtained from a formal hospital, which is
approved by the university for registration of this program and / or
documenting that there is no physically or mentally problem which
would prevent it from conducting the profession.

- You can also request a certificate from the relevant school for registration.

Announced contributions are the annual amounts for the academic year 2016-2017. New amounts will

be set for the students from abroad after the amount of the contribution amount is announced with the
decision of the Council of Ministers for Turkish students in 2017-2018 academic yeatr.
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